
DEPARTMENT DIRECTOR Name/Info. Secretary Name/Info.

Superintendent

Steve Wotring

swoting@k12.wv.us

Ext. 222

Brenda Smith

brjsmith@k12.wv.us

Ext. 238 

Assistant Superintendent & 

Director of Technology

Brad Martin

brrmarti@k12.wv.us

Ext.225

Brenda Smith

brjsmith@k12.wv.us

Ext. 238 

Assistant Superintendent & 

Director of Federal Programs

Ange Varner 

angellicia.varner@k12.wv.us 

 Ext. 223

Brenda Smith

brjsmith@k12.wv.us

Ext. 238 

Curriculum Director

Michelle Berry

mcberry@k12.wv.us

Ext. 226 

Susan Hooton

shooton@k12.wv.us

Ext. 213

Transformation Specialist

Sabrina Skidmore

smskidmo@k12.wv.us

Ext. 214

Susan Hooton

shooton@k12.wv.us

Ext. 213
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Lead TIS

Darla Moyers

darla.moyers@k12.wv.us

Ext. 250

District Network 

Administrator

Paul Sines 

psines@k12.wv.us

Ext. 333

Special Education

Jana Miller

jamille@k12.wv.us

Ext. 220 

Vicki Koch

vkoch@k12.wv.us

Ext. 233

Lynn Cunningham

dnlcunni@k12.wv.us

Ext. 239 

Anne Vinyard

avineyar@k12.wv.us

Ext. 218

Kevin Duckworth

kduckwor@k12.wv.us

Ext. 219
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Child Nutrition

Dylan Beitz

dbeitz@k12.wv.us

Ext. 234 

Cheryl Crane

ccrane@k12.wv.us

Ext. 255

Facilities

Matt Murray

mlmurray@k12.wv.us

Ext. 231

Vicki Koch

vkoch@k12.wv.us

Ext. 233

Transportation

Tony Harris

 tony.harris@k12.wv.us

Ext. 249 

Cindy Foley

cfoley@k12.wv.us

Ext. 248 

Finance

Katrina Kerstetter

katrina.kerstetter@k12.wv.us

Ext. 224

Eraka Anderson, Accountant

eanderson@k12.wv.us

Ext. 215 

Heather Miller, Payroll

heather.miller@k12.wv.us

Ext. 216
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Carla Fike, Accounts Payable

cfike@k12.wv.us

Ext. 237 


